
M5896

M5890
M5892

M5942

M5893

M5926

M5935

M5928

M5936

M5932

M5901

M5956

2

4

6

8

0 5 10 15

−log10(p−value) for basalpregnant−basallactate

−
lo

g1
0(

p−
va

lu
e)

 fo
r 

lu
m

in
al

pr
eg

na
nt

−
lu

m
in

al
la

ct
at

e
significance

20

30

40

50

60

70

−1.0

−0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0
Regulation Direction


